
Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn 00:20:17.93 27

2 Northridge 00:21:13.76 93

3 Portage 00:21:25.96 109

4 SB Adams 00:21:36.05 123

5 Northwood 00:21:50.99 147

6 Elkhart 00:22:20.34 191

7 Leo 00:22:20.66 192

8 Mishawaka 00:22:33.49 217

9 Goshen 00:22:36.79 226

10 ECA 00:22:57.59 232

11 Plymouth 00:22:54.25 255

12 Concord 00:22:58.30 258

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

SB Clay 00:27:32.38 1
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Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn 00:20:17.93 10 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 913 Mary Eubank 00:19:52.16 1

2 2 915 Ellie Stabnik 00:20:02.37 2

3 4 914 Julia Economou 00:20:11.79 4

4 9 918 Belle Rebolloso 00:20:35.40 9

5 11 917 Aubrey Morgan 00:20:47.91 11

6 12 916 Ari Balinnang 00:20:48.02 (12)

7 17 919 Gabby Smith 00:21:11.97 (17)

2 Northridge 00:21:13.76 6 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 989 Dakotah Moore 00:20:22.90 6

2 13 983 Haylee Hile 00:20:48.78 13

3 14 985 Addy Long 00:21:01.45 14

4 25 990 Izzy Snyder 00:21:37.77 24

5 38 987 Gretchen Ludwig 00:22:17.89 36

6 41 988 Kylie McMann 00:22:23.64 (39)

3 Portage 00:21:25.96 9 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 13 Madisyn Mikels 00:20:34.50 7

2 8 14 Brooklyn Reed 00:20:35.39 8

3 21 15 Alannah Sweeney 00:21:18.22 20

4 31 8 Allayna Gue 00:22:00.56 29

5 48 12 Jocelyn Martinez 00:22:41.12 45

6 61 9 Avé Gurley 00:23:06.25 (57)

7 69 10 Briana Krapf 00:23:34.46 (65)

4 SB Adams 00:21:36.05 10 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 998 Lexi Lawwill 00:20:05.70 3

2 16 999 Emily Shepherd 00:21:10.85 16

3 32 6 Cecilia Frazee 00:22:02.41 30

4 36 1 Trinity Breathitt 00:22:11.90 34

5 42 1000 Delaney Packard 00:22:29.41 40

6 46 3 Olivia Purcell 00:22:37.02 (44)

7 49 4 Sofia Frazee 00:22:43.35 (46)

5 Northwood 00:21:50.99 10 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 928 Hanna Clyde 00:20:21.90 5

2 19 924 Sydney Prenkert 00:21:14.87 19

3 39 925 Savanah Slone 00:22:22.48 37

4 40 931 Faith Towler 00:22:23.49 38

5 51 930 Marli Hartman 00:22:52.22 48

6 53 929 Madelyn Harner 00:22:55.48 (50)

7 58 923 Cassie Hunsberger 00:23:04.46 (54)

6 Elkhart 00:22:20.34 10 191

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 955 Alaina Dibley 00:21:14.34 18

2 27 956 Ashlyn Anderson 00:21:46.76 26

3 50 958 Adley Keim 00:22:47.45 47
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Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

4 52 959 Bria Jones 00:22:53.37 49

5 54 957 Valeria Cruz-Potillo 00:22:59.77 51

6 62 961 Meghan Grasty 00:23:06.92 (58)

7 64 960 Lyla Boecher 00:23:18.53 (60)

7 Leo 00:22:20.66 7 192

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 934 Ava Beaty 00:21:20.46 21

2 26 938 Olivia Lashure 00:21:40.47 25

3 37 936 Emily Cogdell 00:22:14.99 35

4 43 939 Maya Norris 00:22:31.02 41

5 75 941 Eva Wagner 00:23:56.38 70

6 81 935 Rachel Brooks 00:24:05.52 (76)

7 98 933 Katy Barnes 00:26:03.42 (81)

8 Mishawaka 00:22:33.49 7 217

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 979 Jada Rogers 00:21:48.29 27

2 29 977 Camryn Long 00:21:51.36 28

3 45 978 Jaci Naragon 00:22:34.39 43

4 60 974 Maddie Buraczewski 00:23:05.21 56

5 67 975 Abrielle Flick 00:23:28.20 63

6 74 973 Ellie Buraczewski 00:23:53.74 (69)

7 80 980 Mercedes Simpson 00:24:04.95 (75)

9 Goshen 00:22:36.79 10 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 897 Kassandra Ortega 00:21:20.98 22

2 35 896 Edith Loera-Arambula 00:22:05.47 33

3 56 902 Caitlin Yoder Rupp 00:23:00.40 52

4 57 893 Jetci Cid 00:23:01.85 53

5 70 895 Marisol Diaz 00:23:35.25 66

6 72 900 Lindsay Rodman 00:23:42.25 (67)

7 78 899 Katherine Rheinheimer 00:24:03.44 (73)

10 ECA 00:22:57.59 6 232

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 969 Sheridan Maxwell 00:21:05.34 15

2 24 966 Hannah Schramm 00:21:33.27 23

3 59 970 Leah Huber 00:23:04.83 55

4 63 972 Lydia Burch 00:23:10.43 59

5 97 965 Chloe Smith 00:25:54.09 80

6 102 968 Moriah Fox 00:27:39.78 (82)

11 Plymouth 00:22:54.25 8 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 904 Wray Sophie 00:20:39.21 10

2 44 911 Lauren Gurtner 00:22:33.38 42

3 68 910 Ellie Gifford 00:23:30.96 64

4 73 906 Cass Riddle 00:23:50.50 68

5 76 903 Emma Erhart 00:23:57.20 71

6 79 905 Addie Kingston 00:24:04.18 (74)

7 92 31 Joy Everett 00:24:57.84 (79)

12 Concord 00:22:58.30 9 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 953 Samia Latif 00:22:02.83 31

2 34 952 Maggie Weldy 00:22:04.71 32
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Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

3 65 949 Abriana Davila 00:23:20.91 61

4 66 945 Rylie Meyer 00:23:24.54 62

5 77 948 Lilian Hunter 00:23:58.50 72

6 84 947 Alex Brunswick 00:24:15.97 (77)

7 87 950 Mia Mejia 00:24:34.55 (78)
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Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 913 Mary Eubank JR 00:19:52.16 Penn

2 2 915 Ellie Stabnik JR 00:20:02.37 Penn

3 3 998 Lexi Lawwill SR 00:20:05.70 SB Adams

4 4 914 Julia Economou SR 00:20:11.79 Penn

5 5 928 Hanna Clyde FR 00:20:21.90 Northwood

6 6 989 Dakotah Moore FR 00:20:22.90 Northridge

7 7 13 Madisyn Mikels FR 00:20:34.50 Portage

8 8 14 Brooklyn Reed FR 00:20:35.39 Portage

9 9 918 Belle Rebolloso FR 00:20:35.40 Penn

10 10 904 Wray Sophie K 00:20:39.21 Plymouth

11 11 917 Aubrey Morgan SO 00:20:47.91 Penn

12 (12) 916 Ari Balinnang FR 00:20:48.02 Penn

13 13 983 Haylee Hile SR 00:20:48.78 Northridge

14 14 985 Addy Long FR 00:21:01.45 Northridge

15 15 969 Sheridan Maxwell FR 00:21:05.34 ECA

16 16 999 Emily Shepherd SO 00:21:10.85 SB Adams

17 (17) 919 Gabby Smith FR 00:21:11.97 Penn

18 18 955 Alaina Dibley SO 00:21:14.34 Elkhart

19 19 924 Sydney Prenkert JR 00:21:14.87 Northwood

20 0 920 Morgan Collins SR 00:21:17.84 Penn

21 20 15 Alannah Sweeney SO 00:21:18.22 Portage

22 21 934 Ava Beaty FR 00:21:20.46 Leo

23 22 897 Kassandra Ortega SO 00:21:20.98 Goshen

24 23 966 Hannah Schramm SO 00:21:33.27 ECA

25 24 990 Izzy Snyder SO 00:21:37.77 Northridge

26 25 938 Olivia Lashure SR 00:21:40.47 Leo

27 26 956 Ashlyn Anderson JR 00:21:46.76 Elkhart

28 27 979 Jada Rogers JR 00:21:48.29 Mishawaka

29 28 977 Camryn Long JR 00:21:51.36 Mishawaka

30 0 68 Yazmine Juarez JR 00:21:59.79 Penn

31 29 8 Allayna Gue SR 00:22:00.56 Portage

32 30 6 Cecilia Frazee SR 00:22:02.41 SB Adams

33 31 953 Samia Latif SR 00:22:02.83 Concord

34 32 952 Maggie Weldy SO 00:22:04.71 Concord

35 33 896 Edith Loera-Arambula FR 00:22:05.47 Goshen

36 34 1 Trinity Breathitt SO 00:22:11.90 SB Adams

37 35 936 Emily Cogdell JR 00:22:14.99 Leo

38 36 987 Gretchen Ludwig SO 00:22:17.89 Northridge

39 37 925 Savanah Slone JR 00:22:22.48 Northwood

40 38 931 Faith Towler FR 00:22:23.49 Northwood

41 (39) 988 Kylie McMann SR 00:22:23.64 Northridge

42 40 1000 Delaney Packard SR 00:22:29.41 SB Adams

43 41 939 Maya Norris JR 00:22:31.02 Leo

44 42 911 Lauren Gurtner K 00:22:33.38 Plymouth

45 43 978 Jaci Naragon SR 00:22:34.39 Mishawaka

46 (44) 3 Olivia Purcell JR 00:22:37.02 SB Adams

47 0 921 Abby Stevens SR 00:22:39.22 Penn

48 45 12 Jocelyn Martinez SO 00:22:41.12 Portage

49 (46) 4 Sofia Frazee SR 00:22:43.35 SB Adams

50 47 958 Adley Keim SR 00:22:47.45 Elkhart

51 48 930 Marli Hartman FR 00:22:52.22 Northwood
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Minuteman Classic Girls Varisty

52 49 959 Bria Jones JR 00:22:53.37 Elkhart

53 (50) 929 Madelyn Harner FR 00:22:55.48 Northwood

54 51 957 Valeria Cruz-Potillo SO 00:22:59.77 Elkhart

55 0 2 Rose Kelly FR 00:23:00.25 SB Adams

56 52 902 Caitlin Yoder Rupp FR 00:23:00.40 Goshen

57 53 893 Jetci Cid FR 00:23:01.85 Goshen

58 (54) 923 Cassie Hunsberger JR 00:23:04.46 Northwood

59 55 970 Leah Huber FR 00:23:04.83 ECA

60 56 974 Maddie Buraczewski SR 00:23:05.21 Mishawaka

61 (57) 9 Avé Gurley FR 00:23:06.25 Portage

62 (58) 961 Meghan Grasty SO 00:23:06.92 Elkhart

63 59 972 Lydia Burch FR 00:23:10.43 ECA

64 (60) 960 Lyla Boecher SO 00:23:18.53 Elkhart

65 61 949 Abriana Davila SO 00:23:20.91 Concord

66 62 945 Rylie Meyer SR 00:23:24.54 Concord

67 63 975 Abrielle Flick SR 00:23:28.20 Mishawaka

68 64 910 Ellie Gifford K 00:23:30.96 Plymouth

69 (65) 10 Briana Krapf SO 00:23:34.46 Portage

70 66 895 Marisol Diaz JR 00:23:35.25 Goshen

71 0 932 Ava Zercher FR 00:23:36.62 Northwood

72 (67) 900 Lindsay Rodman FR 00:23:42.25 Goshen

73 68 906 Cass Riddle K 00:23:50.50 Plymouth

74 (69) 973 Ellie Buraczewski SO 00:23:53.74 Mishawaka

75 70 941 Eva Wagner FR 00:23:56.38 Leo

76 71 903 Emma Erhart K 00:23:57.20 Plymouth

77 72 948 Lilian Hunter SO 00:23:58.50 Concord

78 (73) 899 Katherine Rheinheimer FR 00:24:03.44 Goshen

79 (74) 905 Addie Kingston K 00:24:04.18 Plymouth

80 (75) 980 Mercedes Simpson JR 00:24:04.95 Mishawaka

81 (76) 935 Rachel Brooks JR 00:24:05.52 Leo

82 0 5 Eleanor Hasler SR 00:24:09.04 SB Adams

83 0 926 Bridgette Stutsman JR 00:24:14.07 Northwood

84 (77) 947 Alex Brunswick JR 00:24:15.97 Concord

85 0 7 Elena Chavez SR 00:24:17.02 Portage

86 0 11 Lisa Lopez SR 00:24:32.62 Portage

87 (78) 950 Mia Mejia SO 00:24:34.55 Concord

88 0 898 Britney Ramirez JR 00:24:35.58 Goshen

89 0 962 Lizie Quintano SR 00:24:48.51 Elkhart

90 0 946 Ava Plank JR 00:24:55.56 Concord

91 0 17 Perla Cervantes FR 00:24:57.50 Goshen

92 (79) 31 Joy Everett K 00:24:57.84 Plymouth

93 0 997 Addison Skube SR 00:25:08.00 SB Adams

94 0 927 Emma Davidhizar SO 00:25:15.69 Northwood

95 0 954 Guadalupe Salvador FR 00:25:22.62 Concord

96 0 912 Bailey Edmiston K 00:25:40.28 Plymouth

97 80 965 Chloe Smith JR 00:25:54.09 ECA

98 (81) 933 Katy Barnes SR 00:26:03.42 Leo

99 0 894 Micaela Corbin JR 00:26:19.68 Goshen

100 0 963 Harley Eash SO 00:27:15.77 Elkhart

101 0 943 Anna Borger JR 00:27:32.38 SB Clay

102 (82) 968 Moriah Fox SO 00:27:39.78 ECA

103 0 964 Paola Vazquez SO 00:28:02.73 Elkhart
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